
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921
RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976
RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 300    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Altea 19212367 Carrer 9 d'Octubre 0 6:30 7:00
Camí l'Algar a Cap Negret N-332 1,5 1,5

N-332 a CV-746 8,5 10

Calp CV-746 3 13

La Fustera CV-745 10 23

Teulada CV-741 5,5 28,5

Gata de Gorgos N-332 8 36,5

Jesús Pobre  CV-738 3,5 40

La Xara CV-735 a CV-724 5,5 45,5

C. de Les Marines 5 50,5

Camí vell de Dénia 4 54,5

Oliva Camí de les Bruixes 4 58,5

Piles CV-670 10,5 69

Daimus CV-670 2 71

Grau de Gandia CV-6054 7 78 9:18 11:12
Cullera Camí Reial 22,5 100,5

Mareny de Barraquetes CV-502 10 110,5

El Perelló CV-500 4 114,5

El Saler CV-500 a CV-401 13 127,5 10:45 14:30
Alfafar CV-401 7 134,5

CV-31 5 139,5

Almussafes CV-42 13 152,5

Algemesí CV-42 13 165,5

Alzira CV-42 4 169,5

Xàtiva CV-41 22 191,5 12:38 18:46
Alfarrasí CV-620 15 206,5

Ontinyent Camí R. de Gandia 14 220,5

CV-660 a CV-81 9 229,5

Alfafara CV-700 4 233,5

Agres CV-700 4,5 238

Muro CV-700 7,5 245,5

Cocentaina CV-703 7 252,5

Benilloba CV-790 8 260,5 14:46 23:22
Confrides CV-70 13,5 274

BRM 300 Km Albufera València

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

 

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

España

111199

12 d'abril de 2025

7:00

CC Altea

Les Quintanes, 2 Altea 03590 Alacant

Carrer 9 d'Octubre

 

Pau Rodrigo Guillén

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM



Benimantell CV-70 8 282

Polop CV-621 10 292

La Nucia CV-760 2,5 294,5

Altea Carrer 9 d'Octubre 9 303,5 16:07 3:00


